
July 2021 .22 Steel Match Results

Overall Posted Scores - for cards turned in

Name Class Division Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Total

Darryl Kurily M Opt-tac 3.44 2.42 1.64 3.11 10.61

Paul Johnson M Opt-tac 3.80 2.38 1.99 3.34 11.51

Sean O'Kane M Optical 3.31 2.72 2.49 3.24 11.76

Sean O'Kane M Opt-tac 3.86 2.94 2.11 2.90 11.81

Paul Johnson M Optical 4.62 2.71 2.05 3.71 13.09

Darryl Kurily M Optical 4.25 3.13 2.49 3.51 13.38

Ron Carleton M Opt-tac 4.72 2.60 2.17 4.12 13.61

Renny Fritz M Opt-tac 4.62 3.05 2.31 3.73 13.71

Jim Duffy M Opt-tac 4.57 2.83 2.25 4.28 13.93

Tony Gonzalez M Opt-tac 4.38 2.88 2.70 4.30 14.26

Brenden Merck M iron-tac 4.91 2.62 2.52 4.60 14.65

David Angel M Optical 5.19 3.52 3.69 3.76 16.16

Ken Koster M iron 5.37 3.09 2.84 5.12 16.42

David Angel M Optical 5.34 3.41 3.45 4.23 16.43

Fred Janeczko M Optical 5.18 4.04 3.11 4.80 17.13

Charles Liebenow M Opt-tac 5.88 3.17 3.15 5.03 17.23

Tony Gonzalez M Optical 4.81 3.42 3.62 5.92 17.77

Bill VanHorne M iron 5.82 3.69 3.85 4.63 17.99

Jeff Pizzo M iron 6.01 3.01 3.91 5.20 18.13

Charles Liebenow M iron 7.35 3.47 3.46 4.70 18.98

Evan Beath M iron-tac 6.35 4.78 4.32 6.32 21.77

Mark Thuemmel M iron 7.62 4.34 3.25 7.06 22.27

Tom Losiowski M iron 7.13 4.19 4.18 6.88 22.38

Ron Carleton M iron 6.37 6.47 4.43 6.01 23.28

Bill VanHorne M iron 9.17 4.71 4.19 5.29 23.36

Addison Solak M iron 7.61 6.04 5.72 9.53 28.90

Lisa Pizzo M iron 8.09 5.73 6.39 8.72 28.93

James Barno M iron 15.41 3.96 5.44 6.26 31.07

Dominique Duey M iron 13.55 10.56 8.53 13.07 45.71



July 2021 .22 Steel Match Results

Standings By Division

Name Class Division Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Total

Ken Koster M iron 5.37 3.09 2.84 5.12 16.42

Bill VanHorne M iron 5.82 3.69 3.85 4.63 17.99

Jeff Pizzo M iron 6.01 3.01 3.91 5.20 18.13

Charles Liebenow M iron 7.35 3.47 3.46 4.70 18.98

Mark Thuemmel M iron 7.62 4.34 3.25 7.06 22.27

Tom Losiowski M iron 7.13 4.19 4.18 6.88 22.38

Ron Carleton M iron 6.37 6.47 4.43 6.01 23.28

Bill VanHorne M iron 9.17 4.71 4.19 5.29 23.36

Addison Solak M iron 7.61 6.04 5.72 9.53 28.9

Lisa Pizzo M iron 8.09 5.73 6.39 8.72 28.93

James Barno M iron 15.41 3.96 5.44 6.26 31.07

Dominique Duey M iron 13.55 10.56 8.53 13.07 45.71

Sean O'Kane M Optical 3.31 2.72 2.49 3.24 11.76

Paul Johnson M Optical 4.62 2.71 2.05 3.71 13.09

Darryl Kurily M Optical 4.25 3.13 2.49 3.51 13.38

David Angel M Optical 5.19 3.52 3.69 3.76 16.16

David Angel M Optical 5.34 3.41 3.45 4.23 16.43

Fred Janeczko M Optical 5.18 4.04 3.11 4.80 17.13

Tony Gonzalez M Optical 4.81 3.42 3.62 5.92 17.77

Brenden Merck M iron-tac 4.91 2.62 2.52 4.60 14.65

Evan Beath M iron-tac 6.35 4.78 4.32 6.32 21.77

Darryl Kurily M Opt-tac 3.44 2.42 1.64 3.11 10.61

Paul Johnson M Opt-tac 3.80 2.38 1.99 3.34 11.51

Sean O'Kane M Opt-tac 3.86 2.94 2.11 2.90 11.81

Ron Carleton M Opt-tac 4.72 2.60 2.17 4.12 13.61

Renny Fritz M Opt-tac 4.62 3.05 2.31 3.73 13.71

Jim Duffy M Opt-tac 4.57 2.83 2.25 4.28 13.93

Tony Gonzalez M Opt-tac 4.38 2.88 2.70 4.30 14.26

Charles Liebenow M Opt-tac 5.88 3.17 3.15 5.03 17.23


